13:39 hrs.

1.20 1  2040.0082576A  1,700.0043  0.00SHUTTING  3427153860  2,100.00

1.45 2  1885.0075867MTR  1,300.0043  0.00SHIRTTING  VELENTINO  1,600.00

1.00 3  2050.0084332A  2,050.0012  0.00SAREE  DNO 6022  2,550.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

3.65

5975.00

Invoice Total :

RS. FIVE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED SEVENTY-FIVE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  5975.00Total  7390.00